© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 9
Data Sheet
Cisco 10GBASE SFP+ Modules
Product Overview
The Cisco® 10GBASE SFP+ modules (Figure 1) offer customers a wide variety of 10 Gigabit Ethernet connectivity
options for data center, enterprise wiring closet, and service provider transport applications.
Figure 1.   Cisco 10GBASE SFP+ Modules
Features and Benefits

● Extended warranty (optional): Cisco SFP+ modules can be covered in a Cisco SMARTnet® Service support
contract for the Cisco switch or router chassis
Ordering Information
Table 6 provides the ordering information for Cisco SFP+ modules and related cables.
Table 6. Ordering Information
Description Product Number
SFP+ Modules
Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Module for MMF SFP-10G-SR
Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Module for MMF, extended temperature range SFP-10G-SR-X
Cisco 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Module for MMF and SMF SFP-10G-LRM
Cisco 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Module for SMF SFP-10G-LR
Cisco multireat 10GBASE-LR, 10GBASE-LW and OTU2e SFP+ Module for SMF, extended temperature range SFP-10G-LR-X
Cisco 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Module for SMF SFP-10G-ER
Cisco 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ Module for SMF SFP-10G-ZR
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 9
Description Product Number
SFP+ Twinax Copper Modules
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter, passive SFP-H10GB-CU1M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1.5 Meter, passive SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter, Passive SFP-H10GB-CU2M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2.5 Meter, Passive SFP-H10GB-CU2-5M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter, passive SFP-H10GB-CU3M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 5 Meter, passive SFP-H10GB-CU5M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 7 Meter, active SFP-H10GB-ACU7M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 10 Meter, active SFP-H10GB-ACU10M
SFP+ Active Optical Cables
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 1 Meter SFP-10G-AOC1M
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 2 Meter SFP-10G-AOC2M
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 3 Meter SFP-10G-AOC3M
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 5 Meter SFP-10G-AOC5M
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 7 Meter SFP-10G-AOC7M
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 10 Meter SFP-10G-AOC10M
Regulatory and Standards Compliance
Standards:
● GR-20-CORE: Generic Requirements for Optical Fiber and Optical Fiber Cable
● GR-326-CORE: Generic Requirements for Single-Mode Optical Connectors and Jumper Assemblies
● GR-1435-CORE: Generic Requirements for Multifiber Optical Connectors
● IEEE 802.3: 10-Gigabit Ethernet
● ITU-T G.709: Interfaces for the Optical Transport Network
● ITU-T G.975: GFEC
● ITU-T G.975.1: EFEC
● SFP+ MSA SFF-8431 (Optical Modules, Active Optical Cables, and Passive Twinax cables)
● SFP+ MSA SFF-8461 (Active Twinax cables)
Safety:
● Laser Class 1 21CFR-1040 LN#50 7/2001
● Laser Class 1 IEC60825-1
● Cable jacket of SFP+ copper modules is UL #E116441 Compliant
● All length SFP+ copper cables are ELV and RoHS Compliant
Additional Information
For more information about Cisco 10GBASE SFP+ fiber modules or 10GBase SFP+ copper modules (twinax
cable), contact your sales representative or visit: http://www.cisco.com/en/US/products/ps6574/index.html.
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 9
Printed in USA C78-455693-11 07/12